
REGION 4 MUSIC DIRECTORS 2024-25

First Name Last Name Organization Name Organization Title EMAIL

John Derington Alba-Golden ISD Band Director deringtonj@agisd.org

Steven Whitecotton Alba-Golden ISD HS Band Director whitecottons@agisd.org

Hunter Hale Altlanta HS Assistant Band Director hhale@atlisd.net

Keith Sanders Atlanta HS HS Band Director ksanders@atlisd.net

David Thompson Atlanta ISD HS Band Director dthompson@atlisd.net

Kristin Thompson Atlanta ISD MS Band Director kthompson@atlisd.net

Jeremy Hendrix Big Sandy ISD Band Director Jhendrix@bigsandyisd.org

Jeff Smith Bright Star Christian School Band Director jesmithsonian@gmail.com

David Mills Chapel Hill ISD Choir Director dmills@chisddevils.com

John Marsh Chisum ISD HS Band Director jmarsh@chisumisd.org

CODY VORWERK Chisum ISD Assistant Band Director cody.vorwerk@chisumisd.org

James Black Clarksville ISD Assistant Band Director jblack@clarksvilleisd.org

Montee Ogwu Clarksville ISD MS Band Director mogwu@clarksvilleisd.org

Craig Ingram Como-Pickton ISD Band Director ingramc@cpcisd.net

Seth Rambo Como-Pickton ISD Assistant Band Director rambos@cpcisd.net

Alex Core Cooper ISD Cooper HS Band Director alex.core@cooperbulldogs.net

Zach Williams Cooper ISD Cooper HS Band Director zach.williams@cooperbulldogs.net

Pam Eikner Cumberland Academy Orchestra Director peikner@cumberlandacademy.com

Bobby Alford Daingerfield ISD HS Band Director balford@dlsisd.org
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Luke Fields DeKalb ISD MS Band Director luke.fields@dekalbisd.net

Paul Martin DeKalb ISD Assistant Band Director paul.martin@dekalbisd.net

Michael White Dekalb ISD HS Band Director michael.white@dekalbisd.net

Phil Ketcham East Texas Youth Orchestra Director phil.ketcham@etyo.org

Suzanne DeOrnellis Elysian Fields ISD MS Band Director suzanne.deornellis@efisd.org

Terry DeOrnellis Elysian Fields ISD HS Band Director terry.deornellis@efisd.org

Patrick Antinone East Texas Baptist University College Rep pantinone@etbu.edu

Brandon Garmon Gilmer ISD HS Band Assistant Brandon.garmon@gilmerisd.org

Chris Witt Gilmer ISD Band Director wittc@gilmerisd.org

Kailee Cochran Gilmer ISD MS Band Director kailee.cochran@gilmerisd.org

Sarah Thompson Gilmer ISD MS Band Director thompsons@gilmerisd.org

Eric Gray Gilmer ISD HS Band Director graye@gilmerisd.org

Darren Richardson Gladewater ISD Choir Director richardsond@gladewaterisd.com

Jeff Smith Gladewater ISD HS Band Director smithjef@gladewaterisd.com

Joshlyn Marsh Gladewater ISD HS Band Assistant Director marshj@gladewaterisd.com

Daniel Pendergrass Gladewater ISD MS Band Director pendergrassd@gladewaterisd.com

Antoine Marrow Harleton ISD MS Director morrowantoine@harletonisd.net

Christi Speer Harleton ISD HS Band Director speerchristi@harletonisd.net

James Thomas Harmony ISD HS Band Director thomasj@harmonyisd.net

John Wells Harmony ISD MS Band Director wellsj@harmonyisd.net



REGION 4 MUSIC DIRECTORS 2024-25

Lora Robison Harmony ISD Choir Director robisonl@harmonyisd.net

Amy Kessler Harts Bluff Choir Director kesslera@hbisd.net

Jeff Wilson Hawkins HS/MS HS Band Director jeff.wilson@hawkinsisd.org

T. Jon Kelly Hooks HS HS Band Director kellyj@hooksisd.net

Belwyn Graves Hooks ISD Junior HIgh Band Director gravesb@hooksisd.net

Reggie Whatley Hughes Springs HS HS Band Director whatleyr@hsisd.net

Jason Collins Hughes Springs JH MS Band Director collinsj@hsisd.net

Shannon Hensley Jefferson HS Band Director schensley@jeffersonisd.org

Daniel Hensley Jefferson ISD Assistant Band Director dlhensley@jeffersonisd.org

Kailey Hensley Jefferson ISD Band Assistant Director kjhensley@jeffersonisd.org

Celeste O'Dell Kilgore ISD MS Choir Director codell@kisd.org

John Gaertner Kilgore ISD HS Band Director jgaertner@kisd.org

Sarah Fruge Kilgore ISD Choir Director sfruge@kisd.org

Sherry Paetznick Kilgore ISD HS Orchestra Director spaetznick@kisd.org

Christian Miller Liberty-Eylau HS Assistant Band Director Christian.miller@leiad.net

Sherri Pickering Liberty-Eylau HS HS Choir Director sherri.pickering@leisd.net

Stephanie Nelson Liberty-Eylau HS HS Band Director stephanie.nelson@leisd.net

T'Randle Taylor Liberty-Eylau HS HS Band Director trandle.taylor@leisd.net

Malik Sanders Liberty-Eylau HS MS Band Director Malik.sanders@leisd.net

A'Drion Vean Liberty-Eylau ISD HS Band Assistant adrion.vean@leisd.net
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Jasmine Corrales Linden-Kildare ISD Assistant Band director jmyles@lkcisd.net

Ron Williams Linden-Kildare ISD HS Band Director rwilliams@lkcisd.net

Adam Martin-McPherson Marshall ISD MS Choir Director Martinmcphaf@marshallisd.com

Alexis Martinez Marshall ISD MS Band Assistant Director martinezag1@marshallisd.com

Callie DeJesus Marshall ISD MS Band Head Director dejesus@marshallisd.com

Carlos Maldonado Marshall ISD HS Band Director maldonadoc@marshallisd.com

Harlow Exley Marshall ISD MS Band Assistant Director exleyhl@marshallisd.com

Ivan Calzada Marshall ISD HS Assistant Band Director calzadai@marshallisd.com

Jordan Wyatt Marshall ISD HS Band Assistant - Percussion Instructor

Stephanie Ferro Marshall ISD HS Choir ferrosk@marshallisd.com

Foster Fannin Maud ISD Band Director ffannin@maudisd.net

Meghan Martinez Maud ISD Assistant Band Director mmartinez@maudisd.net

Carrie Gonzalez Mineola ISD MS Band Assistant gonzalezc@mineolaisd.net

Dago Gonzalez Mineola ISD MS Band Director gonzalezd@mineolaisd.net

Donald Myers Mineola ISD HS Band Assistant Director myersd@mineolaisd.net

Isabella Myers Mineola ISD MS Band Assistant myersi@mineolaisd.net

Jim Best Mineola ISD HS Band Director bestj@mineolaisd.net

Brian Bass Mt Pleasant ISD HS Band Director bbass@mpisd.net

Augustin Garcia Mt Pleasant ISD HS Band Assistant agarcia2@mpisd.net

Joshua Miles Mt Pleasant ISD Choir Director jmiles@mpisd.net
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Karen Luckett Mt Pleasant ISD MS Band Director kluckett@mpisd.net

Chris Richard Mt Pleasant ISD MS Band Assistant crichard@mpisd.net

Nancy Vines Mt Pleasant ISD HS Choir Director nvines@mpisd.net

Sheri Sullivan Mt Pleasant ISD MS Band Director ssullivan@mpisd.net

Theodus Luckett Mt Pleasant ISD HS Band Director tluckett@mpisd.net

Jason House Mt Vernon ISD HS Band Assistant jhouse@mtvernonisd.net

John Loanzon Mt Vernon ISD HS Band Director jloanzon@mtvernonisd.net

Leslie Loanzon Mt Vernon ISD MS Band Director Lloanzon@mtvernonisd.net

Aaron Holt New Boston ISD MS Band Director aholt@nbschools.net

Charlie Melton New Boston ISD HS Band Director cmelton@nbschools.net

Adair Melton New Boston ISD Band Director amelton@nbschools.net

Shane Valencia New Boston ISD Band Director svalencia@nbschools.net

Russell Coburn New Boston ISD Band Director rcoburn@nbschools.net

Gary Fort New Diana HS Band Director gfort@ndisd.org

Lance Boland New Diana ISD MS Band Director lboland@ndisd.org

Austin Snow North Lamar ISD HS Band Director austinraysnow@hotmail.com

Elisha Tollefson North Lamar ISD HS Band Assistant Director etollefson@northlamar.net

LaDonna Davis North Lamar ISD MS Choir ldavis@northlamar.net

Stone McCauley North Lamar ISD Band Director smccauley@northlamar.net

Sarah Rambo North Lamar ISD Band Director srambo@northlamar.net
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Rebecca Hildreth North Lamar ISD HS Choir Director rhildreth@northlamar.net

Ryan Sheffield North Lamar ISD HS Assistant Band Director rsheffield@northlamar.net

Anthony Anderson Ore City ISD HS Band Director andersona@ocisd.net

Jonathan Manriquez Ore City ISD Band Director manriquezj@ocisd.net

Rome Smith Ore City ISD Fine Arts smithro@ocisd.net

Beverly Ewing Paris ISD beverly.ewing@parisisd.net

Bryan Ewing Paris ISD bryan.ewing@parisisd.net

Charles Grissom Paris ISD HS Band Director charles.grissom@parisisd.net

Emma Brock Paris ISD Assistant Band Director emma.brock@parisisd.net

LINDSAY MCCARTER Paris ISD Choir lindsay.mccarter@parisisd.net

Christine Bennett Paris ISD Choir christine.bennett@parisisd.net

McKenzie Webb Paris ISD Intermediate Band Director mckenzie.webb@parisisd.net

Parker Snell Paris ISD Paris MS Band Assistant Director parker.snell@parisisd.net

David Waschalk Paul Pewitt ISD HS Band Director dwaschalk@pewittcisd.net

Matthew Pfluger Pewitt ISD Middle School Band Director mpfluger@pewittcisd.net

Aaron Handorf Pine Tree ISD MS Band Director ahandorf@ptisd.org

Abigail Kent Pine Tree ISD MS Assistant Band Director akent@ptisd.org

Collin Hill Pine Tree ISD MS Band Assistant Director chill@ptisd.org

Danielle Warren Pine Tree ISD HS Choir Director dwarren@ptisd.org

Johanna Eppley Pine Tree ISD MS Choir Director jeppley@ptisd.org
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Mark Perry Pine Tree ISD HS Band Director mperry@ptisd.org

Terence Lloyd Pine Tree ISD Band Director/Percussion Instructorterencelloyd00@gmail.com

AUSTIN JESMORE Pittsburg ISD HS Band Director ajesmore@pittsburgisd.net

Caitlin Hamner Pittsburg ISD MS Band Director chamner@pittsburgisd.net

Jody Maynard Pittsburg ISD MS Band Director jmaynard@pittsburgisd.net

Kristeen Koder Pittsburg ISD Choir Director kkoder@pittsburgisd.net

Olivia Cathey Pittsburg ISD HS Band Assistant Director ocathey@pittsburgisd.net

Anna Sutton Pleasant Grove ISD MS Band Director asutton@pgisd.net

Devin Sipes Pleasant Grove ISD HS Band Assistant dsipes@pgisd.net

Jay Sutton Pleasant Grove ISD Pleasant Grove HS Band Director jsutton@atssb.org

Don Colquit Pleasant Grove ISD Assistant Band Director dcolquit@pgisd.net

Jody Digby Pleasant Grove ISD Percussion jdigby@pgisd.net

Kevin Sutton Pleasant Grove ISD MS Band Director ksutton@pgisd.net

John Killgo Prairiland ISD HS Band Director jkillgo@prairiland.net

Rick Gonzalez Prairiland ISD MS Band Director

Ryan Harris Prairiland ISD MS Band Director wharris@prairiland.net

Billy Vess Queen City HS HS Band Director bvess@qcisd.net

Kim Madlock Queen City ISD Upchurch MS Band Director kmadlock@qcisd.net

Amanda Cabe Queen City ISD MS Band Director acabe@qcisd.net

Michael Barron Quitman HS barronm@quitmanisd.net
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Darren Castilaw Quitman ISD MS Band Director castilawd@quitmanisd.net

Brandon Martindale Redwater ISD MS Band Direcctor brmartindale@redwaterisd.org

Candis Caddenhead Redwater ISD MS Band Assistant Director ccaddenhead@redwaterisd.org

Dillon Davis Redwater ISD HS Band Director ddavis@redwaterisd.org

Matthew Pettit Redwater ISD Percussion Director mpettit@redwaterisd.org

Mindi Turner Region 4 UIL Music Events turneratmt@gmail.com

Darshan Jharveri Rivercrest ISD Percussion Director djhaveri@rivercrestisd.net

Elliott Ayo Rivercrest ISD Band Director eayo@rivercrestisd.net

Mandy Touchstone Rivercrest ISD Band Assistant rtouchstone@rivercrestisd.net

Tyler Phelps Rivercrest ISD Assistant Band Director tphelps@rivercrestisd.net

Brandon Duecker Sabine ISD Assistant Band Director bduecker@sabineisd.org

Chance James Sabine ISD MS Band Director cjames@sabineisd.org

Rance Hawthorne Sabine ISD HS Band Director rhawthorne@sabineisd.org

Sarah Flanigan Sabine ISD Choir Director sflanigan@sabineisd.org

Melissa Morton Simms ISD Band Director mmorton@simmsisd.net

Michael Moody Spring Hill HS Band Director mmoody@shisd.net

Chris Murray Spring Hill ISD Assistant Band Director cmurray@shisd.net

Alexa Silver Spring Hill ISD MS Band Director asilver@shisd.net

Kirk Wells Spring Hill ISD MS Band Director kwells@shisd.net

Aaron Lovelady Sulphur Springs MS Choir Director alovelady@ssisd.net
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Allison Martinez Sulphur Springs ISD HS Band Director amartinez@ssisd.net

Brittany Robinett Sulphur Springs ISD MS Band Director brobinett@ssisd.net

Cody Brown Sulphur Springs ISD Band Director cbrown@ssisd.net

Elizabeth Cole Sulphur Springs ISD ecole@ssisd.net

Spencer Emmert Sulphur Springs ISD HS Band Director semmert@ssisd.net

Steve Proctor Sulphur Springs ISD HS Band Assistant Director sproctor@ssisd.net

Zachary Griffin Sulphur Springs ISD MS Band Director zgriffin@ssisd.net

Arnie Lawson Texas HS HS Band Director arnie.lawson@txkisd.net

Paul Stivitts Texas HS Percussion Instructor Paul.stivitts@txkisd.net

Steve Bennett Texas HS steve.bennett@txkisd.net

Christina Moon-Sullivan Texas ISD HS Choir Director Christina.moon-sullivan@txkisd.net

Herman Montoya Texas ISD HS Band Assistant Herman.montoya@txisd.net

Crystalynn Davis Texas ISD MS Band Director crystalynn.davis@txkisd.net

Emily Goff Texas ISD Texas HS Percussion Director emily.goff@txisd.net

Nicholas Talbot Texas ISD MS Band Assistant Director nicholas.talbot@txisd.net

Ryan Hadaway Texas ISD MS Band Assistant ryan.hadaway@txkisd.net

Dominique Phillips Texas MS Assistant MS Director dominique.phillips@txkisd.net

Samuel Pasqualetto Tyler ISD Orchestra Three Lakes MS Orchestra Directorsamuel.pasqualetto@tylerisd.org

Lisa Lininger Tyler Legacy HS Orchestra llininger26@gmail.com

Andy Thompson Union Grove ISD HS Band Director thompsonb@ugisd.org
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Jonathan Stafford Union Grove ISD MS Band Director staffordj@ugisd.org

Dayne Armstrong Waskom ISD Assistant Band Director darmstrong@waskomisd.net

Kelton Ashcraft Waskom ISD HS Band Director kashcraft@waskomisd.net

Michelle Stone White Oak Choir stonem@woisd.net

Gustavo Corrales White Oak ISD HS Band Assistant corralesg@woisd.net

Jacob Ramos White Oak ISD HS Band Director ramosj@woisd.net

Tiffany Tanuyan White Oak ISD MS Band Assistant tanuayant@woisd.net

Randy Whatley White Oak ISD MS Band Director whatleyr@woisd.net

Chace LeBlanc Winnsboro ISD Band Director chace.leblanc@winnsboroisd.org

Peter Merts Winnsboro ISD Band Director Peter.nerts@winnsboroisd.org

Eric Shimanek Winnsboro HS Band eric.shimanek@winnsboroisd.org

Cameron Warren Winnsboro ISD Band Director cameron.warren@winnsboroisd.org


